Scheme Category / Scheme Name

INCOME / DEBT ORIENTED SCHEMES.
Uiauid/ Money Market

Gilt

P

Debtfassured return)

Infrastructure Debt Funds

Other Deb Schemes

Grand Sub-Total

GROWTH / EQUITY ORIENTED SCHEMES
1 Eiss

2 Others
Grand Sub-Total

)
1
2
3
a
5
6
®)
@
1
)
1
2

©

)
730+ Top 30 ciies as dentified by AVIFI
B30: Other than T 30

1 Contribution of sponsor and its
associates in Al

11 Contribution of other than sponsor and
its associates in AUM

EXCHANGE TRADED FUND.
GOLD ETF

Other ETFs

Grand Sub-Total

FUND OF FUNDS INVESTING OVERSEAS
Fund of funds investing overseas
‘GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C+D+E)

Fund of Funds Scheme(Domestic)
Category of Investor

1: Retail Investor

Corporates

Banks/Fls
Fils/FPIs
5 : High Networth Individuals

91 5086
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
91 5086

o
o o
o 0
)
o o
o o

0

0
91 5086
o o

2113

2001

3949

189
3118
o

5656.1
51851
o

o
0

1287
7716
315
65289
656,04
11

o

o
o

s1312
o

Through Direct Plan

21088
2506
0

o

o
7293
20324

0
24324
o

9395
3777

144
6156

158
3408
3023

2005

7.48
989.4
o

529
027

732
1238
131
1005
119

1536

066
1908
o

B30
1
2 3
5063 1403
1598 0
o o
o o
o o
6743 1887
5897 150.1
o150
w031 o
Y )
007 o
o o
o o
o 0
o

6302 159.1
o o

106
309

7.08
a8

054

a0

Mutual Fund

T30
u

12
515 1217
439 002
o o

o o

o o
ar01 7533
5055 197.1
7 192
18813 3875
1973 3894
24 15
o o

o o

o o
354 012
20595 5881
o o

(Al figures in Rs. Crore)
Through Associate Distributors

5632
172

1612
20016

724
36139
36212

2318

366
38522
o

B30
1
1 2 3
561 1766 03
398 002 0
o o o
o o o
o o o
6168 4685 0
7127 6ass 03
10205 159 0
19702 1279 03
20722 1294 03
887 047 0
o o o
o o o
o o o
1m0
2535 195 06
o o o

Feb2024.

2642
029

10378
13049

735
19284
19358

02
20711
3

809
3163.7
o

‘Through Non - Associate Distributors.

T3
u
2 3
6255 21
55 0
o o
o o
o o
46029 35
11408 56
3663 0
85848 0
89511 0
5472 0
5766 0
o o
5766 0
86 0
2569 5.6
o o

829
13408

35301
569.95

5512
38004
38605
54979
02
02

2732
s011.7
o

526
027

5669
62.22

8424
550
6343

2245

138
7206
o

B30
1

2 3

3105 581

575 0

o o

o o

o o

0153 145

1283 203

288 0

7964 149

8252 149

158 0

o o

o o

o o

o

w25 s

o o

893
054

7185
8102

874
3846
3033

8,03

GRAND
ToTAL

1015334
140562
o

o

o
322700
14786
83773
19535.74
20373.47
95718
5869

o

58.69

66.43
36241.77
0



